
RINGLISTE SONNTAG

1 KOROZS-PAPP JUDIT, HUN HALLE 3
10:00 COLLIE KURZHAAR (SMOOTH) . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 4 1 - 4
10:15 COLLIE LANGHAAR (ROUGH) . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 13 5 - 17
10:55 SHETLAND SHEEPDOG . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 10 18 - 27
11:25 WELSH CORGI CARDIGAN . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 3 28 - 30
11:35 WELSH CORGI PEMBROKE . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 16 31 - 46

46

2 REDLICKA ANNA, POL HALLE 3
10:00 BEARDED COLLIE . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 5 47 - 51
10:15 BORDER COLLIE . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 18 52 - 69
11:10 OLD ENGLISH SHEEPDOG (BOBTAIL) . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2 70 - 71

25

3 MAG.JUR. MAURER DIETMAR, AUT FREIGELÄNDE OST
10:00 DEUTSCHER SCHÄFERHUND . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 7 72 - 78
10:25 DEUTSCHER SCHÄFERHUND LANGSTOCKHAAR 1 79 - 79

8

4 CEPKOVA RENATA, POL HALLE 3
10:00 CANE DA PASTORE BERGAMASCO (BERGA-
MASKER) . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

2 80 - 81

10:10 POLSKI OWCZAREK NIZINNY . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 3 82 - 84
10:20 POLSKI OWCZAREK PODHALANSKI . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1 85 - 85
10:25 PUMI . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2 86 - 87
10:35 CIOBANESC ROMANESC MIORITIC . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1 88 - 88
10:40 KAUKASISCHER OVTCHARKA . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2 89 - 90
10:50 KRASKI OVCAR . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1 91 - 91
10:55 AUSTRALIAN CATTLEDOG . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 4 92 - 95
11:10 GROENENDAEL . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2 96 - 97
11:20 MALINOIS . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 6 98 - 103
11:40 TERVUEREN . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1 104 - 104
11:45 BERGER DE BEAUCE (BEAUCERON) . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 4 105 - 108
12:00 BERGER DES PYRENEES A FACE RASE . . . . . . . . . . 1 109 - 109
12:05 BERGER DES PYRENEES A POIL LONG . . . . . . . . . . 1 110 - 110
12:10 HOLLÄNDISCHER SCHÄFERHUND KURZHAAR . . . 1 111 - 111
12:15 HOLLÄNDISCHER SCHÄFERHUND LANGHAAR . . . 1 112 - 112
12:20 PULI WEISS . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1 113 - 113
12:25 SCHIPPERKE . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 3 114 - 116
12:35 TSCHECHOSLOWAKISCHER WOLFHUND . . . . . . . . . 3 117 - 119
12:45 AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 20 120 - 139
13:45 CHODSKY PES (BÖHMISCHER SCHÄFERHUND) . 1 140 - 140
13:50 MINIATURE AMERICAN SHEPHERD . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2 141 - 142

63

5 HÖLLBACHER GABRIELA, AUT HALLE 3
10:00 BERGER BLANC SUISSE . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 18 143 - 160
10:55 DOGO ARGENTINO . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1 161 - 161
11:00 FILA BRASILEIRO . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1 162 - 162
11:05 PERRO DOGO MALLORQUIN . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1 163 - 163

21



RINGLISTE SONNTAG

6 MAG. STECYNA MARCELA, AUT HALLE 3
11:20 CANE CORSO ITALIANO . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 9 164 - 172

9

7 KREMSER BRIGITA, SLO HALLE 3
10:00 APPENZELLER SENNENHUND . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 4 173 - 176
10:15 BERNER SENNENHUND . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 21 177 - 197
11:20 ENTLEBUCHER SENNENHUND . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1 198 - 198
11:25 GROSSER SCHWEIZER SENNENHUND . . . . . . . . . . . 7 199 - 205
11:50 AFFENPINSCHER . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 3 206 - 208
12:00 SCHNAUZER PFEFFERSALZ . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1 209 - 209
12:05 SCHNAUZER SCHWARZ . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2 210 - 211
12:15 PINSCHER . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2 212 - 213
12:25 RIESENSCHNAUZER PFEFFER-SALZ . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2 214 - 215
12:35 RIESENSCHNAUZER SCHWARZ . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 9 216 - 224
13:05 ZWERGPINSCHER . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 9 225 - 233
13:35 ZWERGSCHNAUZER PFEFFER-SALZ . . . . . . . . . . . . . 7 234 - 240
14:00 ZWERGSCHNAUZER SCHWARZ . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 6 241 - 246
14:20 ZWERGSCHNAUZER SCHWARZ-SILBER . . . . . . . . . . 3 247 - 249
14:30 ZWERGSCHNAUZER WEISS . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 3 250 - 252

80

8 GETZINGER DORIS, AUT FREIGELÄNDE OST
11:00 DOBERMANN SCHWARZ-ROT . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 7 253 - 259
11:25 DOBERMANN BRAUN-ROT . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2 260 - 261
11:35 BERGER DE BRIE (BRIARD) . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1 262 - 262

10

9 STASTNY GABRIELE, AUT HALLE 3
12:00 HOVAWART . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 10 263 - 272

10

10 - SIROKA MASA, SLO HALLE 3
10:00 DEUTSCHE DOGGE GELB . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1 273 - 273
10:05 DEUTSCHE DOGGE SCHWARZ . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2 274 - 275
10:15 DEUTSCHE DOGGE GEFLECKT . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 4 276 - 279
10:30 DEUTSCHE DOGGE BLAU . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 3 280 - 282
10:40 BULLMASTIFF . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2 283 - 284
10:50 DEUTSCHER BOXER GELB . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1 285 - 285
10:55 DEUTSCHER BOXER GESTROMT . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2 286 - 287
11:05 LANDSEER . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2 288 - 289
11:15 LEONBERGER . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 8 290 - 297
11:40 NEUFUNDLÄNDER . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 5 298 - 302
11:55 ÖSTERREICHISCHER PINSCHER . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1 303 - 303
12:00 SCHWARZER TERRIER . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2 304 - 305
12:10 SHAR PEI . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2 306 - 307
12:20 ST.BERNHARDSHUND KURZHAAR . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 4 308 - 311
12:35 TOSA . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1 312 - 312
12:40 DANSK-SVENSK GARDSHUND . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2 313 - 314
12:50 DO-KHYI . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1 315 - 315

43



RINGLISTE SONNTAG

11 RUCK JENS, AUT HALLE 5
10:00 AIREDALE TERRIER . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 7 316 - 322
10:25 FOX TERRIER GLATTHAAR . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 9 323 - 331
10:55 FOX TERRIER DRAHTHAAR . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 10 332 - 341
11:25 PARSON RUSSELL TERRIER . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 11 342 - 352
12:00 JACK RUSSELL TERRIER . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 13 353 - 365

50

12 DAKIC RADE, SRB HALLE 4
10:00 AUSTRALIAN TERRIER . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1 366 - 366
10:05 CAIRN TERRIER . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 5 367 - 371
10:20 CESKY TERRIER . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2 372 - 373
10:30 JAPANISCHER TERRIER . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2 374 - 375
10:40 SCOTTISH TERRIER . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 9 376 - 384
11:10 AUSTRALIAN SILKY TERRIER . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 7 385 - 391
11:35 SKYE TERRIER . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1 392 - 392

27

13 GROF SZILVIA, HUN HALLE 4
10:00 BEDLINGTON TERRIER . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 4 393 - 396
10:15 BORDER TERRIER . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 6 397 - 402
10:35 IRISH TERRIER . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 5 403 - 407
10:50 KERRY BLUE TERRIER . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 5 408 - 412
11:05 LAKELAND TERRIER . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 4 413 - 416
11:20 MANCHESTER TERRIER . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 4 417 - 420
11:35 IRISH SOFT COATED WHEATEN TERRIER . . . . . . . . 5 421 - 425
11:50 TERRIER BRASILEIRO . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2 426 - 427

35

14 PEHAR TINO, HRV HALLE 4
10:00 YORKSHIRE TERRIER . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 12 428 - 439
10:40 WEST HIGHLAND WHITE TERRIER . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 8 440 - 447

20

15 ZIZEVSKE LIVIJA, LTU HALLE 4
10:00 WELSH TERRIER . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 4 448 - 451
10:15 DEUTSCHER JAGDTERRIER . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1 452 - 452
10:20 STAFFORDSHIRE BULLTERRIER . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 21 453 - 473
11:25 AMERICAN STAFFORDSHIRE TERRIER . . . . . . . . . . . 17 474 - 490
12:20 BULL TERRIER (STANDARD) . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1 491 - 491
12:25 MINIATUR BULL TERRIER . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1 492 - 492

45

16 KRCAL OTTO, AUT HALLE 3
10:00 KURZHAAR DACHSHUND KANINCHEN . . . . . . . . . . . . 1 493 - 493
10:05 KURZHAAR DACHSHUND ZWERG . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 6 494 - 499
10:25 KURZHAAR DACHSHUND NORMAL . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 7 500 - 506
10:50 LANGHAAR DACHSHUND KANINCHEN . . . . . . . . . . . . 1 507 - 507
10:55 LANGHAAR DACHSHUND ZWERG . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 7 508 - 514
11:15 RAUHHAAR DACHSHUND KANINCHEN . . . . . . . . . . . . 1 515 - 515
11:20 RAUHHAAR DACHSHUND ZWERG . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 3 516 - 518
11:30 RAUHHAAR DACHSHUND NORMAL . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 9 519 - 527

35



RINGLISTE SONNTAG

17 GABER EVELYN, AUT HALLE 5
10:00 EURASIER . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 13 528 - 540

13

18 BLAHA MONIKA, AUT HALLE 5
10:00 GROSSSPITZ WEISS . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2 541 - 542
10:10 GROSSSPITZ BRAUN/SCHWARZ . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1 543 - 543
10:15 MITTELSPITZ WEISS . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1 544 - 544
10:20 MITTELSPITZ BRAUN/SCHWARZ . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2 545 - 546
10:30 MITTELSPITZ NEUFARBEN . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1 547 - 547
10:35 KLEINSPITZ BRAUN/SCHWARZ . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 4 548 - 551
10:50 KLEINSPITZ NEUFARBEN . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1 552 - 552
10:55 ZWERGSPITZ (POMERANIAN) . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 9 553 - 561
11:25 WOLFSPITZ . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 8 562 - 569
11:50 ISLANDHUND . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 4 570 - 573
12:05 JAPANISCHER SPITZ . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2 574 - 575
12:15 BASENJI . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 8 576 - 583
12:40 CHOW-CHOW . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1 584 - 584
12:45 CIRNECO DELL’ETNA . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2 585 - 586
12:55 HOKKAIDO . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1 587 - 587
13:00 AMERICAN AKITA . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 7 588 - 594
13:25 PERRO SIN PELO DEL PERU COATED (GRANDE) . 1 595 - 595
13:30 SCHWEDISCHER LAPPHUND . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1 596 - 596
13:35 PHARAOH HOUND . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1 597 - 597
13:40 PODENCO IBICENCO KURZHAAR . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2 598 - 599
13:50 PODENGO PORTUGUES KURZHAAR PEQUENO . . 1 600 - 600
13:55 SHIBA . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 17 601 - 617

77

19 ING. DOHNAL ANGELA, AUT HALLE 5
10:00 AKITA . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 6 618 - 623
10:20 ALASKAN MALAMUTE . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1 624 - 624
10:25 SAMOJEDE . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 5 625 - 629
10:40 SIBERIAN HUSKY . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 5 630 - 633 A

17

20 VAN DEN BERG HANS, NLD HALLE 5
11:30 BEAGLE . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 22 634 - 655

22

21 MACH LISBETH, CHE HALLE 5
10:10 RHODESIAN RIDGEBACK . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 15 656 - 670
11:45 YAKUTSKAYA LAIKA . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2 671 - 672
11:55 BASSET FAUVE DE BRETAGNE . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1 673 - 673
12:00 PETIT BASSET GRIFFON VENDEEN . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1 674 - 674
12:05 BASSET HOUND . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2 675 - 676
12:15 BLACK AND TAN COONHOUND . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 3 677 - 679
12:25 BLOODHOUND (CHIEN DE SAINT-HUBERT) . . . . . . . 3 680 - 682
12:35 BRANDLBRACKE . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1 683 - 683
12:40 ERDELYI KOPO . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1 684 - 684
12:45 PORCELAINE . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1 685 - 685
12:50 LUZERNER LAUFHUND . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1 686 - 686

31



RINGLISTE SONNTAG

22 ING. CERNOHUBOVA IVA, CZE HALLE 10
10:00 BRACCO ITALIANO . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 3 687 - 689
10:10 DALMATINER . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 20 690 - 709
11:10 ENGLISH SETTER . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 7 710 - 716
11:35 GORDON SETTER . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 6 717 - 722
11:55 IRISH RED AND WHITE SETTER . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2 723 - 724
12:05 IRISH RED SETTER . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 8 725 - 732
12:30 ENGLISH POINTER . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 5 733 - 737
12:45 BRAQUE D’AUVERGNE . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 3 738 - 740
12:55 DEUTSCH KURZHAAR . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 3 741 - 743
13:05 MAGYAR VIZSLA KURZHAAR . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 6 744 - 749
13:25 SLOVENSKY HRUBOSRSTY STAVAC (OHAR) . . . . . . 1 750 - 750
13:30 WEIMARANER KURZHAAR . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 7 751 - 757

71

23 DR. TESICS GYÖRGY, HUN HALLE 6
10:00 AMERICAN COCKER SPANIEL . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 7 758 - 764
10:25 CLUMBER SPANIEL . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1 765 - 765
10:30 ENGLISH SPRINGER SPANIEL . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 4 766 - 769
10:45 WELSH SPRINGER SPANIEL . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2 770 - 771
10:55 ENGLISH COCKER SPANIEL EINFÄRBIG . . . . . . . . . . 3 772 - 775
11:10 ENGLISH COCKER SPANIEL MEHRFÄRBIG . . . . . . . 16 776 - 790
11:55 BARBET . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 3 791 - 793
12:05 CAO DE AGUA PORTUGUES (PORTUG. WASSER-
HUND) . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

8 794 - 801

12:30 KOOIKERHONDJE . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 4 802 - 805
12:45 PERRO DE AGUA ESPANOL . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2 806 - 807
12:55 LAGOTTO ROMAGNOLO . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 12 808 - 819

62

24 KACIAN KACA, HRV HALLE 6
10:00 GOLDEN RETRIEVER . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 32 820 - 851

32

25 VUCKOVIC SILVANA, SRB HALLE 6
10:00 FLAT-COATED RETRIEVER . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 14 852 - 865
10:45 NOVA SCOTIA DUCK TOLLING RETRIEVER . . . . . . . 12 866 - 877

26

26 KRIISK KALVO, EST HALLE 6
11:30 LABRADOR RETRIEVER . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 25 878 - 902

25

27 KUBES ROBERT, CZE HALLE 10
10:00 GRIFFON BELGE . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2 903 - 904
10:10 GRIFFON BRUXELLOIS . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1 905 - 905
10:15 PETIT BRABANCON . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 3 906 - 908
10:30 HAVANESER . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 10 909 - 917
11:00 LÖWCHEN . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 5 918 - 922

21



RINGLISTE SONNTAG

28 DOLLMANN SISSI, AUT HALLE 10
10:00 CHIHUAHUA LANGHAAR . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 12 923 - 934
10:40 FRANZÖSISCHE BULLDOGGE . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2 935 - 936
10:50 BOSTON TERRIER . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1 937 - 937
10:55 GROSSPUDEL WEISS . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1 938 - 938
11:00 GROSSPUDEL SCHWARZ . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 4 939 - 942
11:15 GROSSPUDEL GRAU . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1 943 - 943
11:20 KLEINPUDEL SCHWARZ . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2 944 - 945
11:30 KLEINPUDEL BRAUN . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2 946 - 947
11:40 ZWERGPUDEL SCHWARZ . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1 948 - 948
11:45 ZWERGPUDEL BRAUN . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 3 949 - 951
11:55 TOYPUDEL BRAUN . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2 952 - 953
12:05 TOYPUDEL WEISS . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1 954 - 954
12:10 GROSSPUDEL FALB . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 4 955 - 958
12:25 KLEINPUDEL FALB . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 3 959 - 961
12:35 ZWERGPUDEL FALB . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1 962 - 962
12:40 RUSSKIY TOY KURZHAAR . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1 963 - 963
12:45 RUSSKIY TOY LANGHAAR . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 4 964 - 967

45

29 OHLSSON JOAKIM, SWE HALLE 10
10:00 BICHON FRISE . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 4 968 - 971
10:15 BOLOGNESER . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2 972 - 973
10:25 CAVALIER KING CHARLES SPANIEL . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 5 974 - 978
10:40 COTON DE TULEAR . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 5 979 - 983
10:55 CHIN . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2 984 - 985
11:05 MALTESER . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 7 986 - 992
11:30 SHIH TZU . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 3 993 - 995
11:40 PAPILLON . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 11 996 - 1006
12:15 PHALENE . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1 1007 - 1007
12:20 LHASA APSO . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 3 1008 - 1010
12:30 TIBETAN TERRIER . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 8 1011 - 1018

51

30 VANSTEELANT-BENOIT AUDRIE, BEL HALLE 6
10:00 AZAWAKH . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 3 1019 - 1021
10:10 BARSOI . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 6 1022 - 1027
10:30 GREYHOUND . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 3 1028 - 1031
10:45 SALUKI . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 15 1032 - 1046

27

31 NESWADBA NINA, AUT HALLE 6
11:30 CHART POLSKI . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1 1047 - 1047
11:35 DEERHOUND . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1 1048 - 1048
11:40 WHIPPET . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 27 1049 - 1075 A
13:00 GALGO ESPANOL . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1 1076 - 1076
13:05 SLOUGHI . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1 1077 - 1077

31



RINGLISTE SONNTAG

32 COELHO PAULO, PRT HALLE 6
10:00 MAGYAR AGAR . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 3 1078 - 1080
10:10 IRISH WOLFHOUND . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 7 1081 - 1087
10:35 ITALIENISCHES WINDSPIEL . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 16 1088 - 1103
11:25 AFGHANISCHER WINDHUND . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 14 1104 - 1117

40

33 WODAK GABRIELE, AUT FREIGELÄNDE OST
12:00 ROTTWEILER . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 4 1118 - 1121

4


